
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Fin MYLLE
hamok
Omloop : D-14
Afstand : 3460m
Tijd : 0:48:13 (13'56"/km) [Punten : 727]

3/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Louise MATTART 0:35:04 [1000]
2. Elvire PIERLOT 0:43:15 [811]

1. 114 00:01:39 118m 13'59"/km
2. 112 00:01:28 00:03:07 99m 14'49"/km
3. 118 00:05:07 00:08:14 293m 17'28"/km
4. 120 00:03:54 00:12:08 227m 17'11"/km
5. 122 00:02:50 00:14:58 187m 15'09"/km
6. 124 00:01:36 00:16:34 141m 11'21"/km
7. 138 00:04:48 00:21:22 349m 13'45"/km
8. 165 00:06:13 00:27:35 554m 11'13"/km
9. 177 00:04:16 00:31:51 222m 19'13"/km

10. 152 00:01:56 00:33:47 182m 10'37"/km
11. 141 00:03:43 00:37:30 271m 13'43"/km
12. 142 00:04:27 00:41:57 217m 20'30"/km
13. 132 00:03:32 00:45:29 230m 15'22"/km
14. 126 00:02:28 00:47:57 262m 9'25"/km
15. 999 00:00:16 00:48:13 106m 2'31"/km
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